Results in the:

Final Results

Tri Meet 1
1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

Tri Meet 3
1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

AHS A, PHS A, CHS A
Plainview A

Ryan Castillo

Isaiah Garcia

Trey Gregory

Troy Velasques
Matthew Hastey

Amarillo A

Max Shaw
Jared Aragon
Beck Timmons
Zane Welborn
Johnny Heiskell

Canyon A
Andrew Brewer
Max Mitchell
Michael Kennedy
Greg Garrison
Alec Chambers

BHS A, HHS A, AHS B
Amarillo B

Ben Hays

Payton Capps

J.D. Burke

Brett Ewing

Dylan Gilbert

Borger A

Ty Blewitt
Nathenial Larios
Brayden Reed
Brayden Elrod
Daniel Gonzales

Hereford A
Zack Cabezuela
Kory Finch

Noa Mungia
Bo Baker

A.J. Alvarado

High School Tri Meet
September 26, 2015

Tomahawk Course

204
74
74
72
74
93

295
72
73
73
82
77

310
74
78
81
77
87

321
80
83
81
77
95

346
80
81
86

110
99

375
87
87

106
95

135

Tri Meet 2
1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

Duel Meet 4

1st Place

2nd Place

DHS A, RHS A, THS A
Randall A

Brady Tredway

Alex Laubhan
Brayden Marnell
Landon Pluck

Garet Dunbar

Tascosa A

Randall Heck
Mitchell Vermillion
Channing Turk
Patrick Ellis
Cooper Davidson

Dumas A

Johsn Fullerton
Kyler Swimmer
Ty Bynum
John Trujillo
Pedro Ramirez

PDHS A, CHS A
Palo Duro A

Isaias DeAvila
Alfonso lbarra
Mason Schaef
Jouquin Granados
Preston Segler

Caprock A

Pedro Hernandez
James Mares
Trent Burt

Hugh Holland
Marc Stinebaugh

295
69
71
74
81
81

328
81
83
82
87
82

356
90
78
80

102

106

493

94
142
118
144
139

535
126
135
136
138
158



Duel Meet 5 THS B, AHS C
1st Place Amarillo C
Matt White

Breagan Hightower
Samuel Cluck
Calvin Guston

Colby Flow

2nd Place Tascosa B
Nate Pena

Jaiston Bridges

Landon Morgan

Brecken Williams

Payne Murphy

350
86
88
83
98
93

386
85
99

105

104
98

Singles:
Amarillo High Singles
Payton lvie
Mason Selman
Trent Jones

Tascosa Singles
Kaden Bousing
Austin Gabel

Caprock Singles
Gage Johnson
Benito Flores

River Road Singles
Trey Witt

91
101
105

113
111

140
156

101



